
Home Care

Homemaker Services

Homemaker Health Aide

Adult Day Health Care

Adult Day Health Care

Assisted Living Facility

Private, One Bedroom

Nursing Home

Semi-Private Room

Private Room

The information shown above is based on a specific scenario generated by 

the Genworth Cost of Care iOS App. For more information and location 

comparison, visit genworth.com/costofcare. 
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Cost of Care

Monthly Cost

04/12/2024

State Median, IN

2021

$4,767

$4,767

$1,733

$4,283

$7,270

$8,700

2024

$5,209

$5,209

$1,894

$4,680

$7,944

$9,507

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months

As reported

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months


