





04/12/2024

State Median, IN

Monthly Cost

	2021	2024
Home Care		
Homemaker Services	\$4,767	\$5,209
Homemaker Health Aide	\$4,767	\$5,209
Based on annual rate divided by 12 months		
Adult Day Health Care		
Adult Day Health Care	\$1,733	\$1,894
Based on annual rate divided by 12 months		
Assisted Living Facility		

Assist	ea L	iving	racı	lity

Private, One Bedroom	\$4,283	\$4,680
----------------------	---------	---------

As reported

Nursing Home		
Semi-Private Room	\$7,270	\$7,944
Private Room	\$8,700	\$9,507

Based on annual rate divided by 12 months

The information shown above is based on a specific scenario generated by the Genworth Cost of Care iOS App. For more information and location comparison, visit genworth.com/costofcare.